
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA 
DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES 
office of the Superintending Engineer, Barpali Irrigation Division, Barpali E-mail Id-ee.barpali.canal@gmail.com 

e-Procurement Notice No-BID-01(01-10)/ 2024-25 

1st CORRIGENDUM to BID IDENTIFICATION 
NO-BID 01(01-10)2024-25 (ON-LINE) DATED.13.06.2024. 

The Date and time of availability of bid documents in the portal starts from Dt. 25.06.2024 at 11.00 A.M. to Dt. 06.07.2024 upto 5.00 P.M instead of Dt. 20.06.2024 at 11.00 A.M. to Dt. 29.06.2024 upto 5.00 P.M. 
The last date & time for receipt of bids in the portal is Dt. 06.07.2024 upto 5.00P.M. instead of Dt. 29.06.2024 upto 5.00 P.M. 
The date of opening of Bid is Dt. 08.07.2024 at 11.00 A.M. instead of Dt. 01.07.2024 at 11.00 A.M. 

The date of Lottery if required will be held on Dt. 15.07.2024 at 11.00 A.M. instead of Dt.06.07.2024 at 11.00 A.M. 

All other terms and condition of the Tender Call Notice No-BID-01(01-10)/ 2024-25 (ON-LINE) remain unchanged. 

Memo No. ..1498.:49 

Memo No. 

Superintending Engineer 
Barpali lrrigation Division, Bapali IDated..).9/06/.aY Copy submitted to the Chief Engineer & Basin Manager, Mahanadi Basin, Burla | Additional Chief Engineer Canal Circle, Burla for favour of kind information and action. 

Superintending Engineer, 
Barpali Irrigation Division, Barpa, /Dated..!9/0¬/2Y Copy forwarded to Liason Office, Office of the Chief Engineer & Basin Manager, Mahanadi Basin, Room No.334 ( 2nd Floor), Secha Sadan, Bhåbaneswar, Pin No.751001 for infornmation and necessary action. 

SuperintendingEngineer, Barpali Irrigation Division, 

.5OD. 



Memo No. ./5OI.... 
IDated.!9/ac/24 Copy forwarded to the Superintending Engineer, "e"-Procuremént Cell, Office of the Engineer-in-Chief, Water Resources, Secha Sadan Odisha, Bhubaneswar for information and necessary action with a request to hoist in DOWVR website www.tendersorissa.gov.in. 

Memo No. /5 o 
SuperintendingÈngineer, Barpali Irrigation Division, Barpali Dated. 19/ o6/24 

Copy along with soft copy submitted to the Technical Head, State Portal Group, NIC, Odisha, Secretariat, Bhubaneswar for favour of kind information and necessary action along with soft copy of DTCN for hoisting in Govt. website to provide downloading facility to intending bidders. 

Superintending Engineer 
Barpali Irrigation Division, Barpali 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

